Last Name First Name Time Date

Ahlm Christopher 9:30 Tuesday, August 23rd
Ahren MaryGrace 2:50 Tuesday, August 23rd
Alverson Robert 9:50 Tuesday, August 23rd
Anderson Michelle 3:10 Monday, August 22nd
Askew Tonia 2:50 Thursday, August 25th
Aufderheide Tami 9:50 Tuesday, August 23rd
Beck Roberta 7:50 Wednesday, August 24th
Bishop Rich 10:10 Tuesday, August 23rd
Blair Stuart 10:10 Tuesday, August 23rd
Bohman K 8:10 Wednesday, August 24th
Bollinger Jennifer 8:30 Tuesday, August 23rd
Bordi Krissy 10:50 Monday, August 22nd
Boyer Mandy 9:10 Friday, August 26th
Bright Kirby 8:10 Tuesday, August 23rd
Bringhurst Diane 10:50 Friday, August 26th
Bristow William 9:30 Monday, August 22nd
Bronson Renee 10:30 Friday, August 26th
Brown Ashton 3:30 Friday, August 26th
Buckley Stephanie 3:10 Tuesday, August 23rd
Burk John 8:10 Thursday, August 25th
Butler Lance 8:30 Wednesday, August 24th
Calhoun Leigh-Anne 7:50 Tuesday, August 23rd
Cann Jessica 8:30 Wednesday, August 24th
Carter Mickey 2:10 Thursday, August 25th
Child Heidi 3:30 Tuesday, August 23rd
Christensen Barb 2:50 Wednesday, August 24th
Clarke Carmen 9:50 Monday, August 22nd
Clements Lori 8:50 Tuesday, August 23rd
Clifton Kerena 8:30 Friday, August 26th

Cook Jessica/N 9:10 Tuesday, August 23rd
Cooper Cathy 7:50 Monday, August 22nd
Crystal Kelly 10:30 Monday, August 22nd
Crystal Mark/Sara 8:30 Tuesday, August 23rd
Dame Patty 7:30 Monday, August 22nd
Darrington Brett 10:30 Tuesday, August 23rd
Darrington Casey 3:30 Tuesday, August 23rd
Davis Jessica 1:30 Monday, August 22nd
Day Charles 8:50 Wednesday, August 24th
Depew Shane/Kelli 9:10 Tuesday, August 23rd
Egersdorf Karen 8:10 Thursday, August 25th
Eiler Jason 10:30 Tuesday, August 23rd
Erickson Jessica 8:50 Wednesday, August 24th
Fien Laura 9:10 Wednesday, August 24th



Fisher
Flameling
Fontana
Garcia
Garey
Garner
Garren
Gaston
Gerard
Gibbons
Ginder
Gonzales
Graefe
Green
Grover
Hall
Hanafin
Hare
Harmon
Haskell
Haught
Hawes
Hawkes
Hedden
Henry
Heuvel
Hicks
Hoff
Hogue
Holmgren
Hopkins
Hoptowit
Howell
Hufstetler
Hulsey
Hunt

Hutcheson

Huttanus

Huttanus/Johnson

Johnson

Kalbfleisch

Keller
Kindred
Klug

Debbie
Natalie

Melinda/Leo

Esperanza
Darren
Megan
Teri
Shonia
Suzanne
Kelly
Debbie
Darin
Michael
Stacy
Camille
Karen
Becky
Veleda
Jennifer
Angie
Michelle
Mike
Brenda
Rozetta
Mel
Daneille
Susan
Amy
Carla
Lisa
Heather
Teneshia
Jennifer
MaryAnn
Gary
Trudy
Kayla
Harrison

Mike/Kathi

Joan
Misty
Kristen
Nicole
Debbie

8:10
8:10
8:30
8:50
3:50
7:30
1:10
1:30
9:10
9:30
9:30
10:50
9:30
3:50
8:10
7:30
10:50
1:50
9:50
10:10
7:50
2:10
2:30
10:10
11:10
8:30
9:10
9:50
1:10
8:10
11:10
9:30
10:10
10:30
1:50
8:10
3:10
9:10
9:30
8:30
10:30
10:30
1:10
7:30

Friday, August 26th
Monday, August 22nd
Thursday, August 25th
Friday, August 26th
Tuesday, August 23rd
Tuesday, August 23rd
Thursday, August 25th
Monday, August 22nd
Wednesday, August 24th
Wednesday, August 24th
Friday, August 26th
Tuesday, August 23rd
Wednesday, August 24th
Tuesday, August 23rd
Wednesday, August 24th
Friday, August 26th
Tuesday, August 23rd
Monday, August 22nd
Wednesday, August 24th
Wednesday, August 24th
Thursday, August 25th
Thursday, August 25th
Friday, August 26th
Wednesday, August 24th
Tuesday, August 23rd
Thursday, August 25th
Monday, August 22nd
Wednesday, August 24th
Thursday, August 25th
Monday, August 22nd
Tuesday, August 23rd
Friday, August 26th
Thursday, August 25th
Wednesday, August 24th
Friday, August 26th
Friday, August 26th
Wednesday, August 24th
Monday, August 22nd
Monday, August 22nd
Monday, August 22nd
Wednesday, August 24th
Thursday, August 25th
Friday, August 26th
Friday, August 26th



Lane
Larsen
Larson
Leavitt
LeMire
Leppert
Lindemood
Lisonbee
Lund
Lundy
Magana
Maki
Makings
Martin
Massey
Mathews
Maxwell
McClimans
McClimans
McCray
McCreary
McKay
Mendonca
Metts
Michelli
Miller
Moerer
Morton
Mott
Mueller
Mumm
Mumm
Murillo
Murphy
Nannini
Nebeker
Nield
Olsen
Olsen
Packham
Padia
Palmer
Phinney
Plante

Sky
Tori
Rochelle
Jennifer
Jaime
Kiz
Susan
Suni
Jon
Kathy
Norma
Craig/Janell
Kathy
Cindy
Jacob
Nikki
Joe
Melanie
Melanie
Rebecca
Jennifer
Cheri
Noel

D

Kami
Deanna

Clint/Natalie

Teddi
Carol

Marv/Denise

Roxi
Ruben
Shawna
Jolene
Jana
Hannah
Ira
Simon
Miranda
Robert
Troy/Gina
Arron
Kimberly

11:10
7:50
1:50
8:50

10:50
1:10

10:30
8:50

11:50
2:50

11:50
2:50

10:50
9:50
7:30

10:30

11:50

10:50
2:10

10:10

11:10
1:30
1:30
9:10

11:10

11:50
3:10
7:30

11:50
1:10
2:30
1:50

10:50
9:10
1:10
2:50

11:50

10:10
1:10
1:30
7:30
2:30

11:10
1:30

Friday, August 26th
Friday, August 26th
Friday, August 26th
Tuesday, August 23rd
Wednesday, August 24th
Friday, August 26th
Friday, August 26th
Thursday, August 25th
Tuesday, August 23rd
Friday, August 26th
Friday, August 26th
Monday, August 22nd
Wednesday, August 24th
Monday, August 22nd
Tuesday, August 23rd
Thursday, August 25th
Tuesday, August 23rd
Monday, August 22nd
Monday, August 22nd
Monday, August 22nd
Wednesday, August 24th
Thursday, August 25th
Thursday, August 25th
Thursday, August 25th
Wednesday, August 24th
Wednesday, August 24th
Monday, August 22nd
Wednesday, August 24th
Wednesday, August 24th
Wednesday, August 24th
Monday, August 22nd
Thursday, August 25th
Thursday, August 25th
Thursday, August 25th
Tuesday, August 23rd
Friday, August 26th
Friday, August 26th
Monday, August 22nd
Wednesday, August 24th
Wednesday, August 24th
Wednesday, August 24th
Monday, August 22nd
Monday, August 22nd
Wednesday, August 24th



Porath
Potter
Poulsen
Poulton
Poulton
Price
Rands
Rebollozo
Reed
Rider
Ritchie
Robbins
Rodabaugh
Rodriguez
Rogers
Russell
Sargeant
Saxton
Schroeder
Schroeder
Schvaneveldt
Schwabedissen
Seitzinger
Serrano
Sievers
Sievers
Slagel
Sonderegger
Sorensen
Speirs
Stastny
Stevens
Stover
Taylor
Tews
Thomas
Thompson
Toberer
Tolman
Tolman
Ulrich
Underwood
Unger
Vance

Cody
Emily
Angie
Jamie
Rolane
Paul
Valoy
Norma
Heather
Teri
Latesha
Andrea
Katrina
Veronica
Jaclyn
Amy
Vicki
Wendy
Luke
Nick
Matt
Teddi
Keith
Ashley
Stephanie
Lynette
Michelle

T)
Adrienne
Travis/Carol
RuthAnn
Kelly
Janine
Brenda
Steve
Aileen

Julie

Sara

Shayla
Deanna
Julie
Dominik/Tiffany
Lacey

1:10
1:50
10:50
8:50
3:10
1:30
8:30
10:50
1:50
9:50
2:30
1:30
8:50
2:10
1:30
1:30
11:10
2:10
7:30
1:10
7:50
10:10
7:50
9:10
8:50
8:30
1:50
11:10
1:50
9:50
2:50
3:50
2:10
10:30
11:10
2:10
3:10
7:50
3:50
3:50
2:10
2:10
8:10
10:10

Tuesday, August 23rd
Wednesday, August 24th
Thursday, August 25th
Monday, August 22nd
Friday, August 26th
Tuesday, August 23rd
Monday, August 22nd
Friday, August 26th
Wednesday, August 24th
Friday, August 26th
Thursday, August 25th
Tuesday, August 23rd
Thursday, August 25th
Friday, August 26th
Friday, August 26th
Friday, August 26th
Friday, August 26th
Wednesday, August 24th
Monday, August 22nd
Monday, August 22nd
Tuesday, August 23rd
Friday, August 26th
Wednesday, August 24th
Friday, August 26th
Monday, August 22nd
Friday, August 26th
Tuesday, August 23rd
Thursday, August 25th
Tuesday, August 23rd
Friday, August 26th
Monday, August 22nd
Friday, August 26th
Wednesday, August 24th
Monday, August 22nd
Thursday, August 25th
Monday, August 22nd
Friday, August 26th
Friday, August 26th
Monday, August 22nd
Friday, August 26th
Friday, August 26th
Tuesday, August 23rd
Tuesday, August 23rd
Friday, August 26th



Vaughn
Virnig
Wadsworth
Ward
Warth
Warwick
Wasko
Welch
Williams
Wilson
Wirtz
Worden
Young
Youngblood
Youree

Christina
Dana
Darla
VeraEllen
Darren
Josh
Ted/Alyce
Brett
Danyel
Mary (retired)
Laurie
Elicia
Kirby
Marti
Monica

3:30
2:30
1:10
2:30
2:10
11:50
9:30
2:30
2:50
2:30
7:50
1:50
2:30
1:50
2:50
11:10
11:50
11:50
Lunch
Lunch
3:30
3:30
3:50

Lunch
Lunch
3:10

Lunch

Lunch
3:10
3:30
3:30
3:50
3:50

7:30
7:30
7:50
9:30
9:30

Friday, August 26th
Wednesday, August 24th
Monday, August 22nd
Wednesday, August 24th
Tuesday, August 23rd
Thursday, August 25th
Tuesday, August 23rd
Tuesday, August 23rd
Wednesday, August 24th
Thursday, August 25th
Monday, August 22nd
Thursday, August 25th
Tuesday, August 23rd
Monday, August 22nd
Tuesday, August 23rd
Monday, August 22nd
Monday, August 22nd
Monday, August 22nd

Monday, August 22nd
Monday, August 22nd
Monday, August 22nd

Tuesday, August 23rd

Wednesday, August 24th
Wednesday, August 24th
Wednesday, August 24th
Wednesday, August 24th
Wednesday, August 24th

Thursday, August 25th
Thursday, August 25th
Thursday, August 25th
Thursday, August 25th
Thursday, August 25th



9:50 Thursday, August 25th
9:50 Thursday, August 25th
10:10 Thursday, August 25th
11:50 Thursday, August 25th
Lunch

Lunch

2:50 Thursday, August 25th
3:10 Thursday, August 25th
3:10 Thursday, August 25th
3:30 Thursday, August 25th
3:30 Thursday, August 25th
3:50 Thursday, August 25th
3:50 Thursday, August 25th

8:50 Friday, August 26th
Lunch
Lunch
2:30 Friday, August 26th

Lentz Kim will sign documents - please lea


















ve forms



