Last Name	First Name	Time	Date
Ahlm	Christopher	9:30	Tuesday, August 23rd
Ahren	MaryGrace	2:50	Tuesday, August 23rd
Alverson	Robert	9:50	Tuesday, August 23rd
Anderson	Michelle	3:10	Monday, August 22nd
Askew	Tonia	2:50	Thursday, August 25th
Aufderheide	Tami	9:50	Tuesday, August 23rd
Beck	Roberta	7:50	Wednesday, August 24th
Bishop	Rich	10:10	Tuesday, August 23rd
Blair	Stuart	10:10	Tuesday, August 23rd
Bohman	K	8:10	Wednesday, August 24th
Bollinger	Jennifer	8:30	Tuesday, August 23rd
Bordi	Krissy	10:50	Monday, August 22nd
Boyer	Mandy	9:10	Friday, August 26th
Bright	Kirby	8:10	Tuesday, August 23rd
Bringhurst	Diane	10:50	Friday, August 26th
Bristow	William	9:30	Monday, August 22nd
Bronson	Renee	10:30	Friday, August 26th
Brown	Ashton	3:30	Friday, August 26th
Buckley	Stephanie	3:10	Tuesday, August 23rd
Burk	John	8:10	Thursday, August 25th
Butler	Lance	8:30	Wednesday, August 24th
Calhoun	Leigh-Anne	7:50	Tuesday, August 23rd
Cann	Jessica	8:30	Wednesday, August 24th
Carter	Mickey	2:10	Thursday, August 25th
Child	Heidi	3:30	Tuesday, August 23rd
Christensen	Barb	2:50	Wednesday, August 24th
Clarke	Carmen	9:50	Monday, August 22nd
Clements	Lori	8:50	Tuesday, August 23rd
Clifton	Kerena	8:30	Friday, August 26th
Cook	Jessica/N	9:10	Tuesday, August 23rd
Cooper	Cathy	7:50	Monday, August 22nd
Crystal	Kelly	10:30	Monday, August 22nd
Crystal	Mark/Sara	8:30	Tuesday, August 23rd
Dame	Patty	7:30	Monday, August 22nd
Darrington	Brett	10:30	Tuesday, August 23rd
Darrington	Casey	3:30	Tuesday, August 23rd
Davis	Jessica	1:30	Monday, August 22nd
Day	Charles	8:50	Wednesday, August 24th
Depew	Shane/Kelli	9:10	Tuesday, August 23rd
Egersdorf	Karen	8:10	Thursday, August 25th
Eiler	Jason	10:30	Tuesday, August 23rd
Erickson	Jessica	8:50	Wednesday, August 24th
Fien	Laura	9:10	Wednesday, August 24th

Fisher	Debbie	8:10	Friday, August 26th
Flameling	Natalie	8:10	Monday, August 22nd
Fontana	Melinda/Leo	8:30	Thursday, August 25th
Garcia	Esperanza	8:50	Friday, August 26th
Garey	Darren	3:50	Tuesday, August 23rd
Garner	Megan	7:30	Tuesday, August 23rd
Garren	Teri	1:10	Thursday, August 25th
Gaston	Shonia	1:30	Monday, August 22nd
Gerard	Suzanne	9:10	Wednesday, August 24th
Gibbons	Kelly	9:30	Wednesday, August 24th
Ginder	Debbie	9:30	Friday, August 26th
Gonzales	Darin	10:50	Tuesday, August 23rd
Graefe	Michael	9:30	Wednesday, August 24th
Green	Stacy	3:50	Tuesday, August 23rd
Grover	Camille	8:10	Wednesday, August 24th
Hall	Karen	7:30	Friday, August 26th
Hanafin	Becky	10:50	Tuesday, August 23rd
Hare	Veleda	1:50	Monday, August 22nd
Harmon	Jennifer	9:50	Wednesday, August 24th
Haskell	Angie	10:10	Wednesday, August 24th
Haught	Michelle	7:50	Thursday, August 25th
Hawes	Mike	2:10	Thursday, August 25th
Hawkes	Brenda	2:30	Friday, August 26th
Hedden	Rozetta	10:10	Wednesday, August 24th
Henry	Mel	11:10	Tuesday, August 23rd
Heuvel	Daneille	8:30	Thursday, August 25th
Hicks	Susan	9:10	Monday, August 22nd
Hoff	Amy	9:50	Wednesday, August 24th
Hogue	Carla	1:10	Thursday, August 25th
Holmgren	Lisa	8:10	Monday, August 22nd
Hopkins	Heather	11:10	Tuesday, August 23rd
Hoptowit	Teneshia	9:30	Friday, August 26th
Howell	Jennifer	10:10	Thursday, August 25th
Hufstetler	MaryAnn	10:30	Wednesday, August 24th
Hulsey	Gary	1:50	Friday, August 26th
Hunt	Trudy	8:10	Friday, August 26th
Hutcheson	Kayla	3:10	Wednesday, August 24th
Huttanus	Harrison	9:10	Monday, August 22nd
Huttanus/Johnson	Mike/Kathi	9:30	Monday, August 22nd
Johnson	Joan	8:30	Monday, August 22nd
Kalbfleisch	Misty	10:30	Wednesday, August 24th
Keller	Kristen	10:30	Thursday, August 25th
Kindred	Nicole	1:10	Friday, August 26th
Klug	Debbie	7:30	Friday, August 26th

Lane	Sky	11:10	Friday, August 26th
Larsen	Tori	7:50	Friday, August 26th
Larson	Rochelle	1:50	Friday, August 26th
Leavitt	Jennifer	8:50	Tuesday, August 23rd
LeMire	Jaime	10:50	Wednesday, August 24th
Leppert	Kiz	1:10	Friday, August 26th
Lindemood	Susan	10:30	Friday, August 26th
Lisonbee	Suni	8:50	Thursday, August 25th
Lund	Jon	11:50	Tuesday, August 23rd
Lundy	Kathy	2:50	Friday, August 26th
Magana	Norma	11:50	Friday, August 26th
Maki	Craig/Janell	2:50	Monday, August 22nd
Makings	Kathy	10:50	Wednesday, August 24th
Martin	Cindy	9:50	Monday, August 22nd
Massey	Jacob	7:30	Tuesday, August 23rd
Mathews	Nikki	10:30	Thursday, August 25th
Maxwell	Joe	11:50	Tuesday, August 23rd
McClimans	Melanie	10:50	Monday, August 22nd
McClimans	Melanie	2:10	Monday, August 22nd
McCray	Rebecca	10:10	Monday, August 22nd
McCreary	Jennifer	11:10	Wednesday, August 24th
McKay	Cheri	1:30	Thursday, August 25th
Mendonca	Noel	1:30	Thursday, August 25th
Metts	D	9:10	Thursday, August 25th
Michelli	Kami	11:10	Wednesday, August 24th
Miller	Deanna	11:50	Wednesday, August 24th
Moerer	Clint/Natalie	3:10	Monday, August 22nd
Morton	Teddi	7:30	Wednesday, August 24th
Mott	Carol	11:50	Wednesday, August 24th
Mueller		1:10	Wednesday, August 24th
Mumm	Marv/Denise	2:30	Monday, August 22nd
Mumm	Roxi	1:50	Thursday, August 25th
Murillo	Ruben	10:50	Thursday, August 25th
Murphy	Shawna	9:10	Thursday, August 25th
Nannini	Jolene	1:10	Tuesday, August 23rd
Nebeker	Jana	2:50	Friday, August 26th
Nield	Hannah	11:50	Friday, August 26th
Olsen	Ira	10:10	Monday, August 22nd
Olsen	Simon	1:10	Wednesday, August 24th
Packham	Miranda	1:30	Wednesday, August 24th
Padia	Robert	7:30	Wednesday, August 24th
Palmer	Troy/Gina	2:30	Monday, August 22nd
Phinney	Arron	11:10	Monday, August 22nd
Plante	Kimberly	1:30	Wednesday, August 24th
			· -

Porath	Cody	1:10	Tuesday, August 23rd
Potter	Emily	1:50	Wednesday, August 24th
Poulsen	Angie	10:50	Thursday, August 25th
Poulton	Jamie	8:50	Monday, August 22nd
Poulton	Rolane	3:10	Friday, August 26th
Price	Paul	1:30	Tuesday, August 23rd
Rands	Valoy	8:30	Monday, August 22nd
Rebollozo	Norma	10:50	Friday, August 26th
Reed	Heather	1:50	Wednesday, August 24th
Rider	Teri	9:50	Friday, August 26th
Ritchie	Latesha	2:30	Thursday, August 25th
Robbins	Andrea	1:30	Tuesday, August 23rd
Rodabaugh	Katrina	8:50	Thursday, August 25th
Rodriguez	Veronica	2:10	Friday, August 26th
Rogers	Jaclyn	1:30	Friday, August 26th
Russell	Amy	1:30	Friday, August 26th
Sargeant	Vicki	11:10	Friday, August 26th
Saxton	Wendy	2:10	Wednesday, August 24th
Schroeder	Luke	7:30	Monday, August 22nd
Schroeder	Nick	1:10	Monday, August 22nd
Schvaneveldt	Matt	7:50	Tuesday, August 23rd
Schwabedissen	Teddi	10:10	Friday, August 26th
Seitzinger	Keith	7:50	Wednesday, August 24th
Serrano	Ashley	9:10	Friday, August 26th
Sievers	Stephanie	8:50	Monday, August 22nd
Sievers	Lynette	8:30	Friday, August 26th
Slagel	Michelle	1:50	Tuesday, August 23rd
Sonderegger		11:10	Thursday, August 25th
Sorensen	TJ	1:50	Tuesday, August 23rd
Speirs	Adrienne	9:50	Friday, August 26th
Stastny	Travis/Carol	2:50	Monday, August 22nd
Stevens	RuthAnn	3:50	Friday, August 26th
Stover	Kelly	2:10	Wednesday, August 24th
Taylor	Janine	10:30	Monday, August 22nd
Tews	Brenda	11:10	Thursday, August 25th
Thomas	Steve	2:10	Monday, August 22nd
Thompson	Aileen	3:10	Friday, August 26th
Toberer	Julie	7:50	Friday, August 26th
Tolman	Sara	3:50	Monday, August 22nd
Tolman	Shayla	3:50	Friday, August 26th
Ulrich	Deanna	2:10	Friday, August 26th
Underwood	Julie	2:10	Tuesday, August 23rd
Unger	Dominik/Tiffany	8:10	Tuesday, August 23rd
Vance	Lacey	10:10	Friday, August 26th

Vaughn	Christina	3:30	Friday, August 26th
Virnig	Dana	2:30	Wednesday, August 24th
Wadsworth	Darla	1:10	Monday, August 22nd
Ward	VeraEllen	2:30	Wednesday, August 24th
Warth	Darren	2:10	Tuesday, August 23rd
Warwick	Josh	11:50	Thursday, August 25th
Wasko	Ted/Alyce	9:30	Tuesday, August 23rd
Welch	Brett	2:30	Tuesday, August 23rd
Williams	Danyel	2:50	Wednesday, August 24th
Wilson	Mary (retired)	2:30	Thursday, August 25th
Wirtz	Laurie	7:50	Monday, August 22nd
Worden	Elicia	1:50	Thursday, August 25th
Young	Kirby	2:30	Tuesday, August 23rd
Youngblood	Marti	1:50	Monday, August 22nd
Youree	Monica	2:50	Tuesday, August 23rd
		11:10	Monday, August 22nd
		11:50	Monday, August 22nd
		11:50	Monday, August 22nd
		Lunch	
		Lunch	
		3:30	Monday, August 22nd
		3:30	Monday, August 22nd
		3:50	Monday, August 22nd
		Lunch	
		Lunch	
		3:10	Tuesday, August 23rd
		Lunch	
		Lunch	
		3:10	Wednesday, August 24th
		3:30	Wednesday, August 24th
		3:30	Wednesday, August 24th
		3:50	Wednesday, August 24th
		3:50	Wednesday, August 24th
		7:30	Thursday, August 25th
		7:30	Thursday, August 25th
		7:50	Thursday, August 25th
		9:30	Thursday, August 25th
		9:30	Thursday, August 25th

9:50	Thursday, August 25th
9:50	Thursday, August 25th
10:10	Thursday, August 25th
11:50	Thursday, August 25th
Lunch	
Lunch	
2:50	Thursday, August 25th
3:10	Thursday, August 25th
3:10	Thursday, August 25th
3:30	Thursday, August 25th
3:30	Thursday, August 25th
3:50	Thursday, August 25th
3:50	Thursday, August 25th
8:50	Friday, August 26th
Lunch	
Lunch	
2:30	Friday, August 26th
	,, 0

Lentz Kim

will sign documents - please lea

